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24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE > E (Data/Power)

2*1000Base-X 4% = SFP ¥ E (Data)

Port 1-24 support 10/100/1000Base-T auto-sensing, full/half duplex
MDI/MDI-X self-adaption

100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)

1000BASE-T: Cat5e or later UTP(<100 meter)

Gigabit SFP optical fiber interface

Multi mode: 850nm / 0 ~ 550M,
single mode: 1310nm / 0 ~ 40KM, 1550nm / 0 ~ 120KM.

IEEE802.3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX; IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X

IEEE802.3x

A4

A<

A4

A

Store and Forward(Full Wire Speed)

52Gbps (Non-blocking)

38.6Mpps

8K

AM
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PWR, link/active, Speed(1000M)

1 ~24 ¥ X E JEEE802.3af/at @ POE

1/2 (+), 3/6 (-)
30W; IEEE802.3af/at

AC100-240V

<15W, 2 EE<300W

LHRF M2l AC 100~240V 50-60Hz 4.1A

-20~+55°C, 5%~90% RH Non condensing
-40~+75°C, 5%~95% RH Non condensing
440*285*44mm (LxWxH)

<3.9kg / <4.2kg

HAAE, 3 OeE

1~8 H LE E2|X| 250m ™&




